Valve Type
Body Material
DN
Connection
HOW TO ORDER
KAC
D. Check Valve
3. SS304
N. NPT Thread
10=3/8”  15=1/2”  20=3/4” 25=1”  40=1 1/2”  50=2”
D 3 N 25
KAC
ANGLE CHECK VALVE
SPECIFICATIONS
Sizes 3/8” - 2”
Material SS304
Cracking Pressure *See chart below
Maximum Operating Pressure 232 psi
Operating Temperature 14°F - 428°F
Application W.O.G
DIMENSIONS
DN A B C D
10 3/8” 1.81” 1.02” 2.75”
15 1/2” 1.81” 1.02” 2.75”
20 3/4” 1.93” 1.26” 2.99”
25 1” 2.28” 1.57” 3.58”
32 1 1/4” 3.23” 1.93” 4.57”
40 1 1/2” 3.54” 2.17” 4.57”
50 2” 3.66” 2.68” 5.43”
CRACKING PRESSURE
DN PSI
10 4.35
15 4.35
20 2.9
25 2.9
32 1.45
40 1.45
50 1.45
•	 Compact design
•	 Easy to install and operate
•	 Durable and long service life
•	 Cracking pressure of 2.9 psi
Non-return valve for backflow prevention.
Angle Check Valve
HEX
DIM
PORT SIZE
NPT THREAD
A
C
B
D
www.KingstonValves.com P   1.800.210.2525
23201 Normandie Avenue   Torrance, California  USA   90501
Kingston Valves | SMG  Copyright 2025 © Storm Manufacturing Group. All rights reserved.
Product designs and specifications subject to change without notice. KAC.03.2025.V3